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Brown Gusmer Carrie 920-412-0447 carriegusmer@gmail.com CT Part Time

Brown Helmrich Leanne 920-246-5383 terpinma@yahoo.com CI/CT Full Time

Brown Peterson Susan 920-632-4459 suep3030@hotmail.com CI/CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Brown Sebranek Patricia 920-468-3034 tpcsebranek@aol.com NIC

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Buffalo Poeschel Erin 715-495-6932 erinpoeschel@gmail.com NIC DPI K-12 #884 Part Time

Chippewa Mayberry Marisa 715-864-7214 MarisaKay84@charter.net DPI K-12 #884 1 1 Full Time

Dane Bieri Carly 608-609-8080 carly.bieri@yahoo.com NIC DPI K-12 #884
Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Dane Falkos Elizabeth 608-347-2476 bdjfalkos@hotmail.com
CI/CT          

NIC

Part Time - Evenings or 

Weekends

Dane Free Amy 414-218-7147 freespiritllc@earthlink.net CI/CT Part Time

Dane Heglund Lisa 608-358-6103 Lhterp@chorus.net CI/CT Full Time
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Dane Klabunde Patty 262-573-8766 pklabunde@gmail.com NIC
Part Time - Evenings or 

Weekends

Dane Maciolek Paula 414-241-7172 paulamaciolek@sbcglobal.net CI/CT Full Time

Dane McKitrick Jenny 608-228-8932 jennymckitrick@yahoo.com NIC Full Time

Dane Weaver Peggy 608-509-2424 Peggyweaver007@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time

Dane Zweifel Kelly 608-334-0668 kzworks@ymail.com NIC Part Time

Douglas Gilderman Amanda 218-393-1882 agilderman@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time

Dunn Erickson Jeffrey 715-308-6816 JFFRYRCKSN@yahoo.com NIC Full Time

Eau Claire Burisek Keith 262-729-6429 keithburisek@ymail.com DPI K-12 #884 1 2

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Eau Claire Kohn Rachel 715-839-1032 rkohn@ecasd.us DPI K-12 #884 1 2

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Eau Claire Koplitz Dawn 715-456-9268 koplitz5@hotmail.com
CT

NIC
DPI K-12 #884

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only
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Green Wanta Patti 608-636-3118 patti.wanta@gmail.com NIC Part Time

Jefferson Johnson Kathie 608-697-9641 KLJKAJ@me.com CI/CT DPI K-12 #884 Part Time

Jefferson Wurz Melanie 608-780-9786 Melanie.Interprets@gmail.com NIC DPI K-12 #884 Full Time

La Crosse Hudzinski Connie 608-769-4236 cghudz@gmail.com CT
Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Manitowoc Barta Diane 920-905-1996 yupyupyup.dbarta@gmail.com NIC Full Time

Marathon Albee-HubbardLeigh 715-551-8192 leighhubbard@hotmail.com NIC Full Time

Marathon Connors Lori 715-573-3750 signhere1@charter.net NAD III Full Time

Marathon Fischbach Sarah 414-737-8679 sarahfischbach@yahoo.com NIC DPI K-12 #884 Full Time

Marathon Thompson April 715-297-4619 april.thompson@me.com NIC Full Time

Milwaukee Dentino Dianna 414-736-0860 ddentino@me.com NIC Part Time
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Milwaukee Harris Richard 414-540-0106 harrisr@matc.edu CI/CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Milwaukee Hogle Amy 414-238-8973 ahogle@wi.rr.com CI/CT

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Milwaukee Jones Andrea 608-886-3166 jonesyann@gmail.com 2 2

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Milwaukee Thompson Beth 414-690-4260 bat.interpreter@gmail.com CI/CT Full Time

Outagamie Cooper Deborah 920-850-5539 cooperinterpreting@gmail.com CSC Full Time

Outagamie Temmer Robin 920-716-0820 robintemmer@gmail.com NIC DPI K-12 #884 Part Time

Racine Cadd Sherrie 262-930-5035 sherrie_cadd@yahoo.com NIC Full Time

Sauk Lapp Anne 414-306-2193 h.anne12@yahoo.com 2 2

Part Time - Evenings, 

Weekends, or Summers 

only

Walworth Van Dyke Andrea 262-215-0213 andvan509@gmail.com CT Full Time

Washington Behnke Angela 262-244-1288 angelabehnke@hotmail.com NIC Full Time
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Washington Wiedmeyer Chantel 262-224-6259 chantel.wiedmeyer@gmail.com NIC DPI K-12 #884
Part Time - Evenings or 

Weekends

Waukesha Wilkinson Emma 262-751-4703 polyglot712@gmail.com DPI K-12 #884 2 2 Part Time

Hamilton Krieger Jay 317-660-2044 jkrieger1@gmail.com CDI Full Time

St. Louis Hanson Jenae 763-486-8111 hans2630@umn.edu NIC Full Time

INDIANA

COUNTIES:

MINNESOTA

COUNTIES:
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